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1 Roth Michael 20.00
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00

2 Graf Nicola (2003) 18.25
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50
+ Kirchmeier Christof 9.75

3 a Baumgartner Joël 17.50
- Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75
- Bader Sandro (2002) 8.75

3 b Burkhalter Stefan *** 17.50
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Räbsamen Marcel * 8.75

3 c Hersche Martin *** 17.75
- Oertig Dominik ** 9.00
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

3 d Kolb Pirmin (2001) * 17.75
o Elmer Adrian * 8.75
- Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.00

3 e Baumann Rico * 17.75
- Lanter Christian * 8.75
- Kolb This (2003) 9.00

3 f Rotach Lars * 17.75
- Bickel Roman * 8.75
- Funk Nicola * 9.00

3 g Ammann Rico * 18.25
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.75

3 h Bernold Michael * 18.25
+ Wey Nicola * 9.75
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

3 i Bucher Roman (2003) 18.25
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 9.75

3 j Elmer Adrian * 18.25
+ Kolb Pirmin (2001) * 9.75
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

3 k Flütsch Marco 18.25
+ Arnold Christian 9.75
o Landolt Reto * 8.50

3 l Fontana Michael * 18.25
+ Bernold Edi ** 9.75
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.50

3 m Gemsch Stefan 18.25
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75

3 n Hobi Ignaz 18.25
+ Graf Nicola (2003) 9.75
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

4 Steiner Joel 17.50
- Müller Loris 9.00
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

4 b Jud Reto (2001) 18.25
o Schegg Daniel 8.50
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

4 c Kaufmann Rico (2003) 18.25
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
+ Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 9.75

4 d Landolt Reto * 18.25
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
+ Flütsch Marco 9.75

4 e Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 18.25
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75
o Wenger Dominic 8.50

4 f Lendi Ruedi 18.25
o Maglia Leo 8.50
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75

4 g Maglia Leo 18.25
o Ziegler Michael 8.50
+ Lendi Ruedi 9.75

4 h Oettli Silvio * 18.25
+ Bärtsch Fabian * 9.75
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

4 i Rhyner Michael ** 18.25
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50
+ Riget Florian * 9.75

4 j Riget Florian * 18.25
+ Oertle Daniel * 9.75
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50

4 k Schegg Daniel 18.25
+ Jud Reto (2001) 9.75
o Lanter Christian * 8.50

4 l Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.25
o Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 8.50
+ Elmer Adrian * 9.75

4 m Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 18.25
+ Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 9.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

4 n Sprecher Martin 18.25
+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75
o Ott Damian ** 8.50

4 o Stauffacher Martin 18.25
+ Ulrich Damian 9.75
o Zbinden Marc * 8.50

5 a Alder Armin * 17.50
- Dörig Erich * 8.75
- Rüegger Remo 8.75

5 b Rhyner Beni 17.50
- Schiess Christian 8.75
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.75

5 c Tremp Remo 18.25
+ Grob Rachen (2002) 9.75
o Wild Thomas 8.50

6 Lieberherr Michael 17.25
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Pascal 8.75

7 a Grob Rachen (2002) 17.00
o Tremp Remo 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

7 b Kern Sven (2003) 17.00
o Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50

7 c Kirchmeier Christof 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

7 d Koller Fabian * 17.00
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50
o Heierli Pascal * 8.50

7 e Koller Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Rüegger Remo 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

7 f Lusti Elias (2003) 17.00
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Lendi Ruedi 8.50

7 g Oberhänsli Kilian 17.00
o Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

7 h Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 17.00
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

7 i Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50

7 j Tanner Markus (2002) 17.00
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

7 k Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.00
o Bleiker Daniel 8.50
o Arnold Christian 8.50

7 l Bärtsch Tobias (2003) 17.25
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.75

7 m Bernold Edi ** 17.25
o Fontana Michael * 8.50
o Elmer Daniel * 8.75

7 n Magani Flurin (2002) 17.25
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.75

7 o Müller Loris 17.50
- Steiner Joel 9.00
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

8 a Oertle Daniel * 17.25
o Riget Florian * 8.75
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50
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8 b Scherrer Pascal 17.25
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50
o Roth Sämi 8.75

8 c Bader Sandro (2002) 17.25
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
- Baumgartner Joël 8.75

8 d Baumann Simon 17.25
- Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75
o Hari Michi 8.50

8 e Bickel Roman * 17.25
- Rotach Lars * 8.75
o Wickli Beat ** 8.50

8 f Bischof Martin 17.25
- Ulrich Pascal 8.75
o Lagler Christian 8.50

8 g Burch Dean (2001) 17.25
- Hari Michi 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

8 h Pianta Christian * 17.25
- Heierli Pascal * 8.75
o Oertig Dominik ** 8.50

8 i Schiess Christian 17.25
- Rhyner Beni 8.75
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

8 j Bärtsch Fabian * 17.50
o Oettli Silvio * 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

8 k Eisenring Leandro 17.50
- Laager Michael (2001) 9.00
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

8 l Funk Nicola * 17.50
o Räbsamen Marcel * 8.50
- Rotach Lars * 9.00

8 m Krucker Silvan (2001) 17.50
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.00
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) * 8.50

8 n Laager Michael (2001) 17.50
- Eisenring Leandro 9.00
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

8 o Steiner Lukas (2002) 18.25
+ Bader Sandro (2002) 9.75
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50

8 p Ulrich Damian 18.25
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75

8 q Badat Thomas 20.00
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 10.00
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 10.00

9 a Rüegger Remo 18.75
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00
- Alder Armin * 8.75

9 b Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.75
- Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.00
+ Müller Loris 9.75

9 c Amrein Joel (2003) 18.75
- Baumgartner Joël 8.75
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

9 d Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 18.75
+ Horner Sämi 9.75
- Kolb Pirmin (2001) * 9.00

9 e Bollhalder Manuel (2001) * 18.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00

9 f Dörig Erich * 18.75
- Alder Armin * 8.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 10.00

9 g Gmür Pirmin ** 18.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
+ Oertle Daniel * 10.00

9 h Kindlimann Fabian *** 18.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
+ Fontana Michael * 10.00

9 i Kolb This (2003) 18.75
+ Lieberherr Michael 9.75
- Baumann Rico * 9.00

9 j Koller Silvan (2002) 18.75
- Baumann Simon 8.75
+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00

9 k Lagler Christian 18.75
- Breitenmoser Simon 8.75
+ Bischof Martin 10.00

9 l Lanter Christian * 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Schegg Daniel 10.00

9 m Oertig Dominik ** 18.75
- Hersche Martin *** 9.00
+ Pianta Christian * 9.75

9 n Räbsamen Marcel * 18.75
+ Funk Nicola * 10.00
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

9 o Schäppi Urs * 18.75
- Schlegel Reto * 8.75
+ Weber Manuel (2003) 10.00

9 p Horner Sämi 18.75
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

9 q Schlegel Reto * 18.75
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75
+ Giger Florian (2001) 10.00

9 r Ulrich Pascal 18.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75
+ Lieberherr Michael 10.00

9 s Wild Thomas 18.75
- Ackermann Roman 9.00
+ Tremp Remo 9.75

9 t Ackermann Roman 19.00
- Wild Thomas 9.00
+ Ziegler Michael 10.00

9 u Elmer Daniel * 19.50
+ Koller Fabian * 9.75
+ Bernold Edi ** 9.75

9 v Forrer Marco (2003) 19.50
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 9.75

9 w Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 19.50
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75
+ Büchler Remo ** 9.75

9 x Schneider Mario ** 19.50
+ Rhyner Michael ** 9.75
+ Bernold Michael * 9.75

9 y Schönenberger Björn 19.50
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75

9 z Dumelin David ** 19.75
+ Wickli Beat ** 9.75
+ Bernold Christian ** 10.00

9 aa Rüegg Fabian * 19.75
+ Landolt Reto * 10.00
+ Hersche Martin *** 9.75

9 ab Signer Andy (2003) 19.75
+ Hänni Marc (2001) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 10.00

9 ac Tschudi Mario (2001) 19.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00
+ Steiner Joel 9.75

9 ad Wenger Dominic 19.75
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

10 Weber Manuel (2003) 18.75
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00
o Schäppi Urs * 8.75

11 Zbinden Marc * 18.50
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) * 8.75
+ Stauffacher Martin 9.75

12 Wey Nicola * 18.25
o Bernold Michael * 8.50
+ Hobi Ignaz 9.75

12 b Roth Sämi 18.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

13 Zumbach Michael 18.25
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 9.75

13 b Arnold Christian 18.50
o Flütsch Marco 8.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

13 c Bernold Christian ** 18.50
+ Ammann Rico * 10.00
o Dumelin David ** 8.50

13 d Bleiker Daniel 18.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00
o Rüegg Roman * 8.50

13 e Büchler Remo ** 18.50
+ Schmidlin Tobias (2001) * 10.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) ** 8.50

13 f Giger Florian (2001) 18.50
+ Zumbach Michael 10.00
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

13 g Hänni Marc (2001) 18.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
+ Eisenring Leandro 9.75
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13 h Hangartner Maurice (2003) 18.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

13 i Lenherr Cédric (2003) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00
o Roth Michael 8.50

13 j Lieberherr David (2003) 18.50
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 10.00
o Biäsch Christian * 8.50

13 k Lusti Adrian (2001) 18.50
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

13 l Plüer Fabian (2003) 18.50
o Roth Michael 8.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00

13 m Ritter Fabio (2001) 18.50
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) * 8.50

13 n Schmidlin Tobias (2001) * 18.50
o Büchler Remo ** 8.50
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

13 o Schuler Daniel * 18.50
- Rüegg Roman * 8.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick 9.75

13 p Stadelmann Patrick 18.50
+ Kirchmeier Christof 10.00
o Schuler Daniel * 8.50

13 q Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00
o Ammann Rico * 8.50

13 r Wickli Beat ** 18.50
o Dumelin David ** 8.50
+ Bickel Roman * 10.00

13 s Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 18.50
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 10.00
o Badat Thomas 8.50

13 t Ziegler Andreas (2002) 18.50
o Sprecher Martin 8.50
+ Oberhänsli Kilian 10.00

13 u Ziegler Michael 18.50
+ Maglia Leo 9.75
o Ackermann Roman 8.75

13 v Biäsch Christian * 18.50
- Ott Damian ** 8.75
+ Lieberherr David (2003) 9.75

13 w Bösch Daniel *** 18.50
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
+ Oettli Silvio * 9.75

13 x Breitenmoser Simon 18.50
- Lagler Christian 8.75
+ Rhyner Beni 9.75

13 y Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 18.50
+ Roth Sämi 9.75
- Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75

13 z Hari Michi 18.50
- Burch Dean (2001) 8.75
+ Baumann Simon 9.75

13 aa Heierli Pascal * 18.50
- Pianta Christian * 8.75
+ Koller Fabian * 9.75

13 ab Ott Damian ** 18.50
- Biäsch Christian * 8.75
+ Sprecher Martin 9.75

13 ac Rüegg Roman * 18.50
- Schuler Daniel * 8.75
+ Bleiker Daniel 9.75

14 Gemperli Julian (2002) 17.00
o Badat Thomas 8.50
o Ulrich Damian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


